
NO TANGGAL KETERANGAN KAS MASUK KAS KELUAR SALDO

1 01/09/2025 Saldo Awal  s/d 31 Agustus 2025 1.236.000        1.236.000        

2 07/09/2025 Jenguk Warga yang Sakit (D3/11) 50.000              1.186.000        

3 07/09/2025 Jenguk Warga yang Melahirkan (D9/9) 50.000              1.136.000        

4 09/09/2025 Pembayaran Keamanan 1 700.000            436.000            

5 19/09/2025 Jenguk Warga yang Sakit (D4/10) 50.000              386.000            

6 21/09/2025 Iuran Warga 1 1.855.000        2.241.000        

7 22/09/2025 Pembayaran Sampah 726.000            1.515.000        

8 27/09/2025 Pembayaran Keamanan 2 300.000            1.215.000        

9 30/09/2025 Iuran Warga 2 360.000            1.575.000        

10 30/09/2025 Fee Kolektor 150.000            1.425.000        
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